Switch / Adaptor / AP

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

PFS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-2SFP
YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

PFS4226-24ET-360-V3 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP
360 W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W HI-POE SWITCH

DH-CS4226-24ET-375 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP 375W
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

Stok

Fiyat

539,70 USD

627,90 USD

373,80 USD

505,05 USD



